Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Adams, Brandon Michael

Belisle, Lisamarie Eileen

Brahs, Kevin Lee

Breault, Jeremy Allan

Bronstad, Luann Lynn

Bugg, Glenn Courtney

Cervantes Tentzohua, Ruben

Denucci, Michael John

Doiron, Christopher Douglas

Dorn, Dakota Christopher

Eck, Robert Glen

Flory, Jarel Grayson

Fogelberg, Daniel Lawrence

Greinke, Samantha Lucille

Haas, Sara Ann

Hansen, Ryan Lee

Holliday, Brandon Lee

Jackson, Joshua Lee

Karaszewski, Douglas Alan

King, Brandon Michael

Lheureux, Lance C

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

1996
1978

1972

1976

1957

1964
2003

1948
1997
1998
1976
1988
1977

1983
1977
1987

2000
1980
1971

1990

1982

27
45

52

47

66

59
21

75
27
26
47
35
46

40
46
36

23
e
52

33

42

Date In

5/30/2024
5/28/2024

5/30/2024

6/2/2024

5/29/2024

5/28/2024
5/29/2024

5/31/2024
5/31/2024
5/30/2024
6/3/2024
5/30/2024
6/1/2024

5/29/2024
5/30/2024
6/2/2024

5/30/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024

6/2/2024

6/2/2024

Release
Date

8/23/2024

Charges

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND
STIMULANT DRUGS
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
POSSESSION OF THC



Lindgren, Meghan Michele

Lindorff, Terry Gene

Maimer, Michael Montana

Mattson, Justin David

Meza, Cristopher Marcos

Mishler, Amanda Ann

Olson, Latoya Ray

Oswald, Tiana Rae

Perry, Jamie Lee
Reichenberger, Connor D

Rhodes, Hannah Kathleen

Ruhl, Anna Marie

Soltau, Terry Eugene

Steinbuch, Brandon Douglas

Strenke, Jerit Dean

Udeen, Jonathan D

Wood, Michael Warren

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 38
Female: 10
Male: 28

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

1986

1973

1979
1980

1993

1979
1985
1992
1976
2006
1997

2000

1965
1999
1963

1974
1985

38

50

30

59
25
60

38

5/29/2024

5/29/2024

5/29/2024
5/29/2024

5/31/2024

5/28/2024
5/28/2024
6/3/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/31/2024

5/31/2024

6/2/2024
6/3/2024
5/29/2024

5/30/2024
6/2/2024

6/28/2024

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESS ELECTRIC WEAPON

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

NO INTERLOCK OR INOPERATIVE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE



