Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Adams, Brandon Michael	Male	1996	27	5/30/2024		
Belisle, Lisamarie Eileen	Female	1978	45	5/28/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION
Brahs, Kevin Lee	Male	1972	52	5/30/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
Breault, Jeremy Allan	Male	1976	47	6/2/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Bronstad, Luann Lynn	Female	1957	66	5/29/2024		POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND STIMULANT DRUGS POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Bugg, Glenn Courtney	Male	1964	59	5/28/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Cervantes Tentzohua, Ruben	Male	2003	21	5/29/2024	8/23/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE
Denucci, Michael John	Male	1948	75	5/31/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Doiron, Christopher Douglas	Male	1997	27	5/31/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Dorn, Dakota Christopher	Male	1998	26	5/30/2024		
Eck, Robert Glen	Male	1976	47	6/3/2024		FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Flory, Jarel Grayson	Male	1988	35	5/30/2024		POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Fogelberg, Daniel Lawrence	Male	1977	46	6/1/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Greinke, Samantha Lucille	Female	1983	40	5/29/2024		
Haas, Sara Ann	Female	1977	46	5/30/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hansen, Ryan Lee	Male	1987	36	6/2/2024		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Holliday, Brandon Lee	Male	2000	23	5/30/2024		
Jackson, Joshua Lee	Male	1980	44	6/1/2024		
Karaszewski, Douglas Alan	Male	1971	52	6/2/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
King, Brandon Michael	Male	1990	33	6/2/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Lheureux, Lance C	Male	1982	42	6/2/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS POSSESSION OF THC

Lindgren, Meghan Michele	Female	1986	38	5/29/2024		POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G PROBATION VIOLATION
Lindorff, Terry Gene	Male	1973	50	5/29/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESS ELECTRIC WEAPON POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Maimer, Michael Montana	Male	1979	45	5/29/2024		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Mattson, Justin David	Male	1980	44	5/29/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Meza, Cristopher Marcos	Male	1993	30	5/31/2024		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Mishler, Amanda Ann	Female	1979	44	5/28/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Olson, Latoya Ray	Female	1985	39	5/28/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Oswald, Tiana Rae	Female	1992	32	6/3/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Perry, Jamie Lee	Male	1976	47	5/30/2024		
Reichenberger, Connor D	Male	2006	17	5/30/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Rhodes, Hannah Kathleen	Female	1997	27	5/31/2024		DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION
Ruhl, Anna Marie	Female	2000	24	5/31/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY NO INTERLOCK OR INOPERATIVE OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Soltau, Terry Eugene	Male	1965	59	6/2/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Steinbuch, Brandon Douglas	Male	1999	25	6/3/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Strenke, Jerit Dean	Male	1963	60	5/29/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
Udeen, Jonathan D	Male	1974	49	5/30/2024	6/28/2024	PROBATION VIOLATION
Wood, Michael Warren	Male	1985	38	6/2/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

 Total:
 38

 Female:
 10

 Male:
 28